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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Yahiya U V Musthafa V (FTHR) Ullivayal, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

2 10/01/2026 U V FARHAFATHIMA MUSTHAFA V (FTHR) Ullivayalil, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

3 10/01/2026 C M KESAVAN 
NAMBISAN 

RAMADEVI T M 
(WIFE)

DEVAKISADANAM, 
MUKKALI, MATHIL, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

4 10/01/2026 Muraleedharan P Kunhiraman P (FTHR) Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road, Karuvachery, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

5 10/01/2026 Sajna P V Muraleedharan P 
(HSBN)

Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road, Karuvachery, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

6 10/01/2026 Valli E V Kunhiraman P (HSBN) Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road, Karuvachery, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

7 10/01/2026 Sayooj Murali P Muraleedharan P 
(FTHR)

Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road,Karuvacheri, 

Payyanur, Payyanur, 
670307, Payyanur

  

8 10/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar K Safoora M (WIFE) Kadayakkara, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

9 10/01/2026 FATHIMA C  ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PULLAIKKODI, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY P O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

10 10/01/2026 Manjima P Muraleedharan P 
(FTHR)

Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road, Karuvacheri, 

Payyanur, Payyanur, 
670307, Payyanur

  

11 10/01/2026 SHYAM PRASAD P P PRASAD K (FTHR) 522 A 
SWAPNAKKOOD, 

ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

12 10/01/2026 S VENKIDESHA 
SHENOY

LAKSHMI V  
SHENOY (WIFE)

VRINDHAVANAM, 
ANNUR, PAYYANUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

13 10/01/2026 JOMY  SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN K C 
(FTHR)

PVP-03/452,KALAYIL 
HOUSE, KOODAM 

ROAD, PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL 

PO, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

14 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ZAYED 
IBRAHIM

ABDUL HAKKEEM 
PANDIKASHALA 

(FTHR)

45-B/
PANDIKASHALAYIL 

HOUSE, NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY P O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

15 10/01/2026 LEELAMMA BABY KALAYIL 
(HSBN)

PVP-03/452,KALAYIL, 
KOODAM ROAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL 

PO, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

16 10/01/2026 ABDULLAH 
MUHAMMED 

SIDEEQUE 

MUHAMMED 
SIDEEQE (FTHR)

AYISHA MANSIL, 
KANNANGHAT, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

17 10/01/2026 Swetha E Pradeep E (FTHR) Sajnas House, Avil Mill 
Road,Karuvacheri, 

Payyanur, Payyanur, 
670307, Payyanur

  

18 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C 

ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

Chandakkaran House, 
Kavvayi, Payyannur, 

Kavvayi, 670307, 
Payyannur

  

19 10/01/2026 ANGEL  VARGHESE VARGHESE  P V 
(FTHR)

PVP-03/452,PLATHOTTATHIL, 
KOODAM ROAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL 

PO, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

20 10/01/2026 MUTHALIB MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOMMACHI, 
NHEKLI, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLI P O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

21 10/01/2026 ANN TREESA P S SURESH P M (FTHR) PARAMANATHATTU, 
UMAYAMCHAL, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

22 10/01/2026 CRISTY  P L SHAJAN  P L  (FTHR) PRALAYIL, 
KAKKAYAMCHAL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

23 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ZUHARA 

ABDUL AZEEZ K S 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAM 
THADATHIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHUNDA P O, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

24 10/01/2026 ANMARIA  SHAJAN SHAJAN  P L  (FTHR) PRALAYIL, 
KAKKAYAMCHAL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

25 10/01/2026 HAKEELA N M SHAMEER C H (HSBN) NANGARATH 
HOUSE, THAYINERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

26 10/01/2026 ABIN JOBY JOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ODAKKAL, 
PAKANHIKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

27 10/01/2026 SUFAIRATH B JAFFER 
PARAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

PVP-06/721-
A,MONANGATTU 

HOUSE, 
HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL 
PO, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

28 10/01/2026 FAYIZAMOL K A ABDUL AZEEZ K S 
(FTHR)

KUMBALAM 
THADATHIL, 
KOLUVALLY, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHUNDA P O, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

29 10/01/2026 ARYA SASIDHARAN 
T 

SASIDHARAN M 
(FTHR)

MUTTIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

30 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M K P 

SHEREEFA M K P 
(MTHR)

455, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

31 10/01/2026 SRAVYA SURESH K 
V 

Suresh P V (FTHR) Panen Veed, Theru, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

32 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P

JAFFER 
PARAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

PVP-06/721-
A,PARAPPURATH 

HOUSE, 
HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL 
PO, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

33 10/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI V P ABDUL RAHIMAN V 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKEPARAMMAL, 
KOLACHIKUNDE, 
ALAPADAMBA, 

ARAVANCHAL P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

34 10/01/2026 HIBA AFREEN RASHIFA M (MTHR) RASHIFA MANZIL, 
THAYINERI, 
KARAYIL, 

PAYYANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

35 10/01/2026 THASLEEMA T H BADARU  T P  (HSBN) THADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KAROKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

36 10/01/2026 SHURAKATH KAIS P  
P 

KAIS P C (FTHR) UMAIRA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

37 10/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA S 
K P 

NASSIR V (FTHR) 17/187 BUSHRA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

38 10/01/2026 ALEXANDER  
MATHEW

MATHEW (FTHR) 17/270/
PALAKKUZHAYIL, 

MANJAKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

39 10/01/2026 ANAMIKA V M PRASANNAKUMAR 
M (FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MAHADEVAGRAMAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

40 10/01/2026 AYSHATHU LAMIYA 
A P 

A P JASEERA (MTHR) JALSA, NEAR 
GANDHI NAGAR 

ROAD, PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

41 10/01/2026 MAHAJUBA M K P MARIYAM M K P 
(MTHR)

471, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

42 10/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK 

BEEFATHIMA V P 
(WIFE)

T P HOUSE, 
VADIPPURAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

43 10/01/2026 MUFEEDA K K SOUDHA  (MTHR) KAKKADINNAKATH, 
KOLLADA, 
KOLLADA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

44 10/01/2026 DAISY ALEX ALEXANDER  
MATHEW (FTHR)

PALAKKUZHAYIL, 
MANJAKKAD, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

45 10/01/2026 SMITHA  M T SHOBHA (MTHR) MANTHRAVADI 
THEKKINIYIL, 

KANNAPPALLIPOYIL, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

46 10/01/2026 BELKEES BEEBI  
KURUDIYADI

AYYOOB  P  (HSBN) PUTHIYARAKKAL, 
PEDENA, PRINGOME, 

NHEKLI, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

47 10/01/2026 SINAN K ANEES S P (FTHR) 32/236 KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

48 10/01/2026 JYOTHIS  P ANESH  E N  (FTHR) 510 PALORA HOUSE, 
CHERAT, 

KUNHIMANGALAM, 
EDAT, 670327, 

PAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

49 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR B MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 312, BATHALI 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKAD, 
KUTTUR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

50 10/01/2026 SHEMEERA P K NOUSHAD A P (HSBN) PERUMKULAM, 
KUTTIYAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME P O, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

51 10/01/2026 ASLA K A ABOOTTY M (FTHR) K A HOUSE, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

52 10/01/2026 THULASI 
BALAKRISHNAN 

ANITHA  C (MTHR) CHERUKKINIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MOORIKOVVAL, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYAN UR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

53 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NADASHA 

NADEERA (MTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
KOCHALIYIL HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

54 10/01/2026 FARHANA P  KHAIRUNNISA C 
(MTHR)

7/05 PLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KINARUMUKKU, 
PERALAM, 

ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

55 10/01/2026 FATHIMATUL 
SHARAFA 

U P ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

JALSA, NEAR 
GANDHI NAGAR 

ROAD, PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

56 10/01/2026 SHAMEEMA K HANEEFA M K 
(HSBN)

KANAPRAVAN 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 
KOVVAL, VELLUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

57 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ADHILA K M

ABDULLA K A (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
KAKKAMPARA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

58 10/01/2026 AHAMMED  KUNHI  
M 

UMMUSELMA  P  
(MTHR)

MOOLEPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHEERKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

59 10/01/2026 sankeerthana P JIJO  GEORGE (HSBN) KANDATHIL, 
CHENKOL, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

60 10/01/2026 ABHISHEK V M PRASANNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MAHADEVAGRAMAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

61 10/01/2026 RAHMATH M IQUBAL K (HSBN) MATTOOKKARATHI 
HOUSE, MANDOOR, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 
MANDOOR, 670501, 

PAYYANNUR

  

62 10/01/2026 NILA VINOD VINODKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS, KOLLADA, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

63 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH NOORA 
P C 

V P ABDULLA (FTHR) 09/202 PADIKKAL 
CHULLERI, PEDENA, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

64 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEH 

SADAKATHULLA S 
(FTHR)

SABEEH MANZIL, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

65 10/01/2026 ASHRAF 
KALLUMMAL 

ASSAINAR 
KANAPURATH 

(FTHR)

KALLUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKADAPPURAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

66 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD V  

ABDUL RAHIMAN  
VENGADAN (FTHR)

MUTTUKKARANAKATH, 
THENNAM, 
VELLORA, 

KARIPPAL, 670581, 
PAYYANNUR

  

67 10/01/2026 MOIDU  A P SAINABA  V V  (WIFE) AYIKKARAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

PEDENA, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLI, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

68 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V V

ABDUL NASAR  A G 
(FTHR)

57-C/
VAZHAVALAPPIL, 

NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY P O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

69 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA V U 

ABDUL SALAM V P 
(FTHR)

04/287 
VAZHAVALAPPIL 

UNDERAKATH, 
PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

70 10/01/2026 SUHAIL P SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

A M HOUSE, 
VETTUVAKKUNNU, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

71 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH SALVA 
T P 

BASHEER C K V 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAPALLI 
VALAPPIL, 

KARANTHAT, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

72 10/01/2026 MAREEHA A MOHAMMAD 
MENSORE M (FTHR)

HAFIRA MANZIL, 
THOTTAMKADAV, 
KOROM, KANAYI P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

73 10/01/2026 JOSNA THOMAS THOMAS P (FTHR) 06/716 A PANDIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KUNNUPARA, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

74 10/01/2026 Muhammad Faris 
Hameed

Hameed  Ponnichi 
(FTHR)

Madakkal House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Ramanthali, 
Vadakkumbad, 670308, 

Payyanur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 NASIFA  V  V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

57-C/
VAZHAVALAPPIL, 

NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY P O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

76 10/01/2026 SAJEESH K KUNHIRAMAN T V 
(FTHR)

45/571/1 
THATHAMMARE 

VEEDU, KARAMEL, 
VELLUR, ANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

77 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA ABDUL KAREEM 
MOOSAN (FTHR)

415, FAHAMAHAL, 
CHEMBAD, M M 

BAZAR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

78 10/01/2026 VENU M K KARTHYAYANI M K 
(MTHR)

MUNDAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, ANNUR, 

VELLUR, ANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

79 10/01/2026 NEERAJA 
SADANANDAN 

SADANANDAN K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKOPRATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKADAVU, 
RAMANTHALI, 

RAMANTHALI P O, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

80 10/01/2026 Thomas C T Thomas (FTHR) Chirathalakkal, 
Vengaadu, 

Padiyottuchal, 
Padiyotuchaal, 670353, 

Payyannur

  

81 10/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K MUHAMMAD V V 
(FTHR)

14/145, P V HOUSE, 
THUMBATHADAM, 

M M BAZAR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 ANANDHU KRISHNA 
K V 

KRISHNAN K V 
(FTHR)

503 A, KOTTAMULLA 
VALAPPIL, 

KURUMBILODE, 
KUTTOOR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

83 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI 
RAFEEKH 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK 

MUTTUKKARAN 
(FTHR)

416, FAHAD MAHAL, 
CHEMBAD, M M 

BAZAR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

84 10/01/2026 SIJO VARGHESE  P V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PLAKKADUPPIL, 
UMAYAMCHAL, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBU, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

85 10/01/2026 VINAYA C M RAVEENDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

651,EDACHERI 
VADAKKE 

VEEDU,KANIYERI, 
KANIYERI, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

86 10/01/2026 VIJITH N V  SHOBANA V K 
(MTHR)

VENGAYIL 
KALLINGAL, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMAM, M M 
BAZAR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

87 10/01/2026 NIZAMUDDEEN M V USMAN K  (FTHR) KARAYIL VEEDU, 
EACHILAMVAYAL, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

88 10/01/2026 MEHTHAB K P Tahira K P (MTHR) 4/493, Kookkot house, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyanur

  

89 10/01/2026 ALPHONSA BENNY 
MANGALASSERI 

(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
ASEENKUNNU, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

90 10/01/2026 RAMEES M AHAMMED KUNHI M 
(FTHR)

MAILANCHIKKAL 
MARAKKAVALAPPIL, 

AL NOOR 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

91 10/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ABOOBACKER 

SIYALI  

ABOOBACKER K V 
(FTHR)

SIYALI BAITHUL 
HAKEEM, 

KANNANGATTU, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

92 10/01/2026 ABHIRAM P ANITHA 
PANAYAMTHATTA 

(MTHR)

06/419 
PAYYADAKKATH, 

MATHANARKALLU, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

93 10/01/2026 ABHIRAJ  T V LATHIKA    T V  
(MTHR)

512, Puthur, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

94 10/01/2026 SAFIYA ANWAR T K ANVAR SADATH 
KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

SAFA MARVA, NEAR 
RAILWAY GATE, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

95 10/01/2026 SUDHA V MONISH  M N (HSBN) NALLEMURIKKUNNEL, 
PERUNTHADAM, 

THIRUMENI, 
PRAPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

96 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M 

RASEENA M (MTHR) Haseena Manzil, 
Kavvayi, Payyannur, 

Kavvayi, 670307, 
Payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

97 10/01/2026 JUMANA L E MUMTHAS L E  
(MTHR)

MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

98 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
C H 

SABIRA C H (MTHR) 80 SABIRA MANZIL, 
VATTIYERA, 
PERINGOME, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

99 10/01/2026 ABHINAV P V Nirmala P V (MTHR) Raghvapuram house, 
Ayathravayal, 

Karivellur, Karivellur, 
670521, Payyanur

  

100 10/01/2026 JESSY CHACKO CHACKO C V (HSBN) CHEMPARATHIKKAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

101 10/01/2026 THEERTHA S VIJAYALAKSHMI R 
(MTHR)

VENI NILAYAM, 
NEAR SUMANGALI 

TALKES 
KOKKANISSERY, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

102 10/01/2026 SWATHI M S PRASANTH MON K P 
(HSBN)

KUMAR NIVAS, 
KAKKARA, 
VELLORA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

103 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFIQUE K 

SHAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOCHAN, KAVVAYI, 
PAYYANUR, 

KAVVAYI P O, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

104 10/01/2026 FARHAN M K P MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

MUTTON 
KOCHANTE 
PARAKKU, 

ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

105 10/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM M P SUBAIDA  E (WIFE) ZULFIKER HOUSE, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

106 10/01/2026 AHMED SHAMMAZ HASHIM (FTHR) S/O SHEMEENA 
CHIRANDAYIL, 

CHUNDA 
VAYAKKARA PO, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

107 10/01/2026 RITHUNANDH E R RAMACHANDRAN  E 
V (FTHR)

EZHOTH VEETTIL, 
PERUNKUDAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

108 10/01/2026 Bennychan Jacob Jacob (FTHR) Kombara, 
Ummarapoyil, 

Peringome, Peringome, 
670353, Payyanur

  

109 10/01/2026 PRASANNAKUMAR PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MAHADEVAGRAMAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

110 10/01/2026 FATHIMA M K P MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

MUTTON 
KOCHANTE PARAK 

HOUSE, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

111 10/01/2026 RUBEENA P A SAJAD C (HSBN) 03/351-G/
POOMANGALORAKATH, 

VANGAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL P 
O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

112 10/01/2026 Tessy Benny Kombara Bennychan Jacob 
(HSBN)

Kombara, 
Ummarapoyil, 

Peringome, Peringome, 
670353, Payyanur

  

113 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
P C 

SHARAFUDDIN K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
CHELANTAKATH, 

KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

114 10/01/2026 Sneha Das Gokuldas (FTHR) Pattuvan House, 
Karuvachery, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

115 10/01/2026 SIDHARTH SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

KARIMBAN 
VEETTIL, 

KOLUVALLY, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

CHUNDA P O, 670511, 
PAYYANUR

  

116 10/01/2026 SAJINA V M HARIDAS (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
MAHADEVAGRAMAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

117 10/01/2026 SINEESH  A V K V KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

39/178 ALAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MOORIKOVVAL, 
ANNUR, ANNUR P O, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

118 10/01/2026 PRAJITH T V JANAKI T V (MTHR) 472, KURUMKADAV, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANUR

  

119 10/01/2026 Kuzhippallil Raghavan 
Nair Suresh Kumar

K K Raghavan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kuzhippallil, Opp - 
Mulapra Rubbers, 

Mulapra, Thirumeni, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyanur

  

120 10/01/2026 MANAF N FASEELA N (WIFE) NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPODE, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY P O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

121 10/01/2026 K K RAZIYA  ABDUL GAPHOOR 
(HSBN)

CHAPPAN, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

122 10/01/2026 K K MUHAMMAD 
ANAS 

ABDULGAFOOR C H 
(FTHR)

CHAPPAN, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

123 10/01/2026 Aadith P P Satheesan A (FTHR) 43/227, Vellur, 
Payyannur, Vellur, 
670307, Payyannur

  

124 10/01/2026 C Akshay V Prakasan (FTHR) Vaikkath, Pattuvam, 
Padiyotchal, 

Padiyotchal, 670353, 
Payyanur

  

125 10/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDA O 
T

ASHARAF M (MTHR) OTTATHAYYIL, 
KINARUMUKK, 

PERALAM, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

126 10/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN K ERAMU (FTHR) KATTOOR, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

127 10/01/2026 MAHAMOOD ASAINAR (FTHR) MUTTON 
KOCHANTE PARAK, 

ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

128 10/01/2026 Sayoojkumr K K Santhosh K K (FTHR) 16/390, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

129 10/01/2026 DILSHAD P NOUSHAD C K (FTHR) PUTHIYAPATTILLATH, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

130 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C H Subair N (FTHR) 3/10 Sanas, Chenoth 
Road, Vellur, Vellur, 

Vellur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

131 10/01/2026 Abhirami   N Shyni  Thayale Purayil  
(MTHR)

Narikode House, 
Mappadichal, 

Perinthatta, Porakkunnu, 
670306, Payyanur

  

132 10/01/2026 ATHIRA K P NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

3/340(1), 
KARAYAPPAT, 

Vellur, Vellur, Vellur, 
670307, Payyanur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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